Vanarama National

Aldershot T
Altrincham
Barrow
Boreham W
Braintree T
Bromley
Cheltenham T
Chester
Dover Ath
Eastleigh

Fc Halifax T
Forest Green
Gateshead
Grimsby T
Guiseley
Kidderminster H
Lincoln C
Macclesfield T
Southport
Torquay U
Tranmere R
Welling U
Woking
Wrexham
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409 113
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Vanarama National North

M S Mth W
AFC Fylde 680 245 4 38
AFC Telford U 139 132 4 4
Alfreton T 384 187 23 28
Boston U 385 128 22 44
Brackley T 332 126 2 2
Bradford P A 283 96 0 13
Chorley 375 132 0 2
Corby T 151 28 0 -25
Curzon Ashton 366 137 13 15
Fc Utd Of Man 372 143 0 4
Gainsborough 366 96 5 8
Gloucester C 313 120 7 7
Harrogate T 470 159 12 12
Hednesford T 182 45 0 O
Lowestoft T 273 76 27 27
North Ferriby U 487 155 5 5
Nuneaton T 485 87 2
Solihull Moors 681 319 12 56
StalybridgeC 355 93 0 4
Stockport C 324 117 0 O
Tamworth 387 154 12 12
Worcester C 369 93 7 7

KEY: M = Main S = Sub

Vanarama National South

M S Mthw
Basingstoke T 119 34 0 -25

Bath C 291 55 0 12
Bishops S 280 105 18 18
Chelmsford C 361 126 13 31
Concord R 378 179 27 53
Dartford 340 108 17 22
Eastbourne B 384 150 0 4
Ebbsfleet U 726 247 35 63
Gosport B 337 8 0 O
Havant & W 315 116 0 6
Hayes & Y 270 106 0 O
Hemel Hemp T 418 136 16 16
Maidenhead U 467 121 0 30
Maidstone U 572 192 22 22
Margate 320 119 0 O
Oxford C 420 127 0

St Albans C 269 78 0

Sutton U 599 277 12 16
Truro C 443 163 0 22
Wealdstone 406 143 13 13
Weston-s-mare 290 121 16 16
Whitehawk 470 72 0 6

Mth = Month W = Week

Evo-Stik Premier

Ashton U
Barwell

Blyth Spartans
Buxton

Colwyn Bay
Darlington 1883
Frickley Athletic
Grantham T
Halesowen T
Hyde

llkeston

Marine

Matlock T
Mickleover Sports
Nantwich T
Ramsbottom U
Rushall Olympic
Salford C
Skelmersdale U
Stamford
Stourbridge
Sutton Coldfield T
Whitby T
Workington

645
573
871
446
343
655
431
281

286
419
452
347
254
726

465
759
369
319
712
445
234
564

259
186
352
96
221
307
169
111
119
35
165
214
60
87
260

224
282
150
153
250
132
103
252

Ryman Premier

Billericay T
Bognor Regis T
Brentwood T
Burgess Hill T
Canvey Island
Dulwich Hamlet
East Thurrock U
Enfield T
Farnborough
Grays Athletic
Hampton & R
Harrow B
Hendon
Kingstonian
Leatherhead
Leiston

Lewes
Merstham

Met Police
Needham M
Staines T
Tonbridge A
VCD Athletic
Wingate & F

M
416
731
298
288
366
719
778
618
289
546
623
318
333
663
364
582
74
402
435
293
451
637
79
541

S Mth W

114 2
318 0
87 0
46 4
109 0
163 17
348
202
128
109 0
292
60
120 0
238 4
121 0
136 6
55 6
191
134
76
111 4
220 28
43 0
140 O

29
41
51
27

62
23
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Weekly
update
team

points

Up to and including
Saturday 2nd April 2016

Evo-Stik Southern Premier

M
Bedworth U 169
Bideford 146
Biggleswade T 425
Cambridge C 459
Chesham U 551
Chippenham T 616
Cirencester T 445
Dorchester T 404
Dunstable T 380
Frome T 297
Histon 265
Hitchin T 619
Hungerford T 598
Kettering T 494
Kings Lynn T~ 483
Leamington 586
Merthyr T 607
Paulton Rovers 185
Poole T 694
Redditch U 525
St Neots T 365
Slough T 414
Stratford T 319
Weymouth 490

s
100
3
119
211
168
195
171
156
101
162
59
255
203
181
184
223
331
138
161
279
82
106
75
171
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The Mixture

M S Mth W
Bamber B 437 205 0 5
Kendal T 318 70 0 4
Northwich V. 1024 267 20 45
Witton Albion 429 208 23 23
Chasetown 420 223 12 28
Daventry T 212 -50 0 -25
Leek T 393 176 16 16
Sheffield 282 72 0 24
AFC Hornchurch 691 132 17 17
Cray W 684 165 26 26
Heybridge S 274 97 0 O
Thurrock 729 305 34 59
Chipstead 167 129 2 15
Hastings U 685 253 5 31
Tooting &M 501 135 3 3
Whitstable T 28 -34 0 -3
AFC Rushden &D 626 196 26 26
Bedford T 285 87 2 4
Godalming T 401 169 0 O
Royston T 634 290 4 29
AFC Totton 347 122 0 O
Didcot T 588 219 0 O
North Leigh 667 90 4 24
Wimborne T 108 -13 4 -21




